		Vol. Myg Pie	*9e _9095
8147	DEED OF RECONVE		evertited by
이는 것이 많은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다.	er Deed of Trust dated <u>March</u>	, 19_73	-,
e undersigned Trustee unde	er Deed of Trust dated <u>FARCER</u> RUTH WOOD, husband and w	<u>rife</u>	<u> </u>
FRANKLIN WOOD and			
		State of Oregon	
ecorded in the County of	<u>Klamath</u> April 2, 1973		
성장 이 이상 영향은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다.	<u>April 2, 1973</u>	Record of Mortgages	
n book or Auditors File No.	<u>ADI 11 27</u>	- NULUIU VA	
n book of Auditoria	3812		
	는 것은 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것 것 것 <u>이 없는 것 같</u>		
Fee or Micro Film No.		Reel No	
Reception No.			
	Seneficiary thereon written request to bligation secured by said Deed of Th	reconvey the real property descri	ibed in said Deed
having received from the E	Beneficiary thereon written request to	ust has been fully paid and perfor	r persons legally
of Trust reciting that the ol	Beneficiary thereon written request to bligation secured by said Deed of Th but without covenant or warranty, e estate held by the undersigned in sai	xpress or implied, to the person of dread property by virtue of said D	leed of Trust.
bargain, sen, and control	estate held by the undersigned in sur	n icai hichori of immediate	, <i>/</i>)
	<u>, 19_88</u> .	H nn n	Ha
Executed <u>May</u>		Her Mill	10 10
		() · · · · ·	
STATE OF OREGON		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	그 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있다.
County of Multnomah Personally appeare voluntary act and deed,	ed the above-named Harry M. Hanna	JAAM U. UMU	z instrument to be his
voluntary act and occur	d the above-named Harry M. Hanna	Javon U. Willion	Marin
County of Multnomah Personally appeare voluntary act and deed, Before md ^{(A)P}	d the above-named Harry M. Hanna	JAAM U. UMU	Marin
voluntary act and one	ed the above-named Harry M. Hanna	Javon U. Willion	Marin
voluntary act and occur	d the above-named Harry M. Hanna	Javon U. Willion	Marin
voluntary act aller of the	nd the above-named Harry M. Hanna	Javon U. Willion	Marin
voluntary act aller of the	d the above-named Harry M. Hanna	Javon U. Willion	Marin
Voluntary act and action Before md AP		Javon U. Willion	Marin
Voluntary act and development Before md AP	C C TO:	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Marin
After recording return	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Marin
After recording return	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Marin
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Marin
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	Marin
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	3-22-91
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL ATTN: ELIZA	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY DN: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	Loan No. Property Address:	3-22-91
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. t request of 88_ at _2:30 Mark TOTP	Jum U. Unitation Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Loan No. Property Address:	3-22-91
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL ATTN: ELIZA STATE OF OREGO Filed for record at	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY DN: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	Jum U. Unitation Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Loan No. Property Address:	3-22-91
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL ATTN: ELIZA STATE OF OREGO Filed for record at	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. t request of 88_ at _2:30 Mark TOTP	Jum U. Unitation Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Loan No. Property Address: O'clock P. M., and duly record on Page 9095	3-22-91
After recording return SHRINERS HO P.O. BOX 31 TAMPA, FL ATTN: ELIZA STATE OF OREGO Filed for record at of	to: SPITALS for CRIPPLED CHILDREN 356 33631-3356 ABETH HISEY ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. t request of 88_ at _2:30 Mark TOTP	Jum U. Unitation Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: Loan No. Property Address:	$\frac{p_{(122-91)}}{3-22-91}$ the <u>13th</u> orded in Vol. <u>M88</u>